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Swim to Live 2020
Ljubljana, 29.8.2020

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
29.8.2020 - 19:10
Točk: SLO Masters 19

Rojen rezultat točke

Otroci 9

1. GARTNER Tricija 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.73
2. KOŠIR Zoja 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.90
3. PONIKVAR Ajda 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:04.02

DSQ POTNIK Manja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.16
SW 4.4 -

Otroci 10-11

1. MAROLT Katja 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 50.03
2. SLAPŠAK Vita 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 50.32
3. PONIŽ Maja 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.13

Otroci 12-13

1. ŠAVIJA Lea 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.63

Otroci 14-15

1. ŽAUCER Kaja 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.92
2. HRIBAR Alma 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.65

Otroci 16-17

1. BRAČUN Elizabeta 04 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 41.21

Odrasli

1. CIMPERC Sabina 00 PK Velenje 49.57

Veteranke 35-39

1. KORETIČ Petra 82 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 50.03 278
2. KRDŽALIĆ Emina 84 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:03.20 138

Veteranke 45-49

1. ŠPAN Polonca 73 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 47.05 362

Veteranke 50-54

1. ŠKAFAR NOVAK Urška 70 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 50.23 315
DSQ DROBNIČ Marjeta 66 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 53.64

SW 7.4 -

Veteranke 55-59

1. PRAZNIK Katarina 64 PK Velenje 49.47 383
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Swim to Live 2020
Ljubljana, 29.8.2020

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast

Odprto

1. ŽAUCER Kaja 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.92
2. BRAČUN Elizabeta 04 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 41.21
3. HRIBAR Alma 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.65
4. ŠPAN Polonca 73 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 47.05 362
5. PRAZNIK Katarina 64 PK Velenje 49.47 383
6. CIMPERC Sabina 00 PK Velenje 49.57
7. MAROLT Katja 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 50.03

KORETIČ Petra 82 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 50.03 278
9. ŠKAFAR NOVAK Urška 70 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 50.23 315

10. SLAPŠAK Vita 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 50.32
11. ŠAVIJA Lea 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.63
12. GARTNER Tricija 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.73
13. PONIŽ Maja 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.13
14. KOŠIR Zoja 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.90
15. KRDŽALIĆ Emina 84 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:03.20 138
16. PONIKVAR Ajda 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:04.02

DSQ POTNIK Manja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.16
SW 4.4 -

DSQ DROBNIČ Marjeta 66 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 53.64
SW 7.4 -


